
Name E-mail Specialty Region
Bald, Gina gbald@fs.fed.us Plans Nationally
Brabazon, Debra-Ann dbrabazon@fs.fed.us Plans Nationally
Braun, Mary mbraun@fs.fed.us Time SW
Brown, Susan slbrown@fs.fed.us Plans, Time Nationally
Carpenter, Andrea acarpenter@fs.fed.us Administration, Plans Nationally
Cushman, Debbie dcushman@fs.fed.us Time, Cost Nationally
Devine, Diane ddevine@fs.fed.us NR
Donaldson, Margie mdonaldson@fs.fed.us Cost Nationally
Dyer, Rita redyer@fs.fed.us Cost NW
Fork, Teresa tfork@fs.fed.us Plans Nationally
Froehlich, Genice gfroehlich@fs.fed.us Plans SW
Gowan, Roger rgowan@fs.fed.us Nationally
Hague, Teresa thague@fs.fed.us Time NR
Hunsaker, Loretta lhunsaker@idl.state.id.us Time, Cost ID/W.Montana
Johnson, Brenda brenda_johnson@blm.gov Cost Nationally
Lake, Mona mlake@fs.fed.us Time, Cost Nationally
Lamb, Brian blamb@blm.gov Admin, Plans Nationally
Lienesch, Laila laila_lienesch@fws.gov Plans Nationally
Mills, Bill bill.mills@wadnr.gov Admin, Plans Nationally
Murray, William admin@parkcountyrfd.org Nationally
Reniff, Teresa treniff@fs.fed.us Time Nationally
Schell, Karl kschell@fs.fed.us Administration Nationally
Schlader, Sheri sschlader@fs.fed.us Cost Nationally
Stevens, Dennis dwstevens@fs.fed.us Time Nationally
Swartzlander, Linda linda_swartzlander@nps.gov Time Nationally
Tate, Donna dltate@fs.fed.us Time Nationally
Vigil, Michelle michelle.vigil@state.nm.us Time Nationally
Wallach, Richard cidersid@cybermesa.com Nationally
Wesselius, Deborah dwesselius@fs.fed.us NR
Wolf, Carolyn cwolf@mt.gov Admin Nationally
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